

achizitie directa- papetarie

I.D.: 70070502

Data publicarii 09.06.22 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 4.809,57 RON - 4.809,57 RON

Descriere: 1 CREION MECANIC 0.7 buc 16 11.76 188.16 2 REZERVA CREION MECANIC 0.7 buc 43 3.78 162.54 3 MARKER PERMANENT NEGRU buc 33 2.52 83.16 4 MARKER PERMANENT ROSU buc 25 2.52 63.00 5 PIX CORECTOR buc 28 5.88 164.64 6 RADIERA buc 13 3.36 43.68 7 DECAPSATOR buc 12 2.52 30.24 8 SUPORT DOSARE PVC buc 15 8.40 126.00 9 AGRAFE 28 MM Cut 24 1.26 30.24 10 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 41 1.26 51.66 11 RIGLA ALUMINIU 30 CM buc 12 2.94 35.28 12 PIX GEL ROSU buc 23 2.10 48.30 13 PIX ALBASTRU GEL buc 51 2.10 107.10 14 PIX GEL NEGRU buc 22 2.10 46.20 15 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM buc 39 6.30 245.70 16 CUTTER buc 15 5.04 75.60 17 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU buc 220 0.42 92.40 18 BURETIERA GEL buc 12 4.20 50.40 19 BIBLIORAFT 5CM PVC buc 14 6.30 88.20 20 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM Cut 18 2.10 37.80 21 EVIDENTIATOARE buc 33 2.52 83.16 22 CUB HARTIE ALB buc 23 5.46 125.58 23 DOSARE PVC buc 185 0.50 92.50 24 ELASTIC BANI buc 21 2.52 52.92 25 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 600 0.63 378.00 26 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 13 6.72 87.36 27 ACE GAMALIE buc 7 1.68 11.76 28 CAPSATOR buc 11 21.01 231.11 29 PERFORATOR buc 7 16.81 117.67 30 CLIPS METALIC 51MM buc 6 10.08 60.48 31 CLIPS METALIC 32MM buc 4 3.36 13.44 32 FOARFECA BIROU buc 4 4.20 16.80 33 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 10 3.36 33.60 34 AGRAFE BIROU 78MM buc 4 5.04 20.16 35 CD-URI buc 10 1.26 12.60 36 DISPOZITIE PLATA CASERIE buc 3 2.52 7.56 37 TUS STAMPILA buc 3 10.08 30.24 38 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 300 3.50 1050.00 39 SUPORT PIX METAL buc 1 2.94 2.94 40 TAVITE PLASA 3/SET Set 1 29.41 29.41 41 CALCULATOR